X
X
SHT
OF
2
2
M2x0.4
2 POS
(7.40)
4.00
2 POS
2.00
2 POS
20.00
0.50
TYP
2.00
TYP
 DIM 'D' DIM 'C' DIM 'B' DIM 'F' DIM 'A'  DIM 'E' DIM 'D' -1.5
5.60
2.00
Table 1: Part Number Variants
Part Number No. Of
Contacts
Part Dimensions
DIM 'A' DIM 'B' DIM 'C' DIM 'D' DIM 'E' DIM 'F'
M80-9430605 6 25.50 4.00 N/A 5.50 11.00 18.50
M80-9430805 8 27.50 6.00 N/A 7.50 13.00 20.50
M80-9431005 10 29.50 8.00 2.00 9.50 15.00 22.50
M80-9431205 12 31.50 10.00 4.00 11.50 17.00 24.50
M80-9431405 14 33.50 12.00 6.00 13.50 19.00 26.50
M80-9432005 20 39.50 18.00 12.00 19.50 25.00 32.50
M80-9432605 26 45.50 24.00 18.00 22.50 31.00 38.50
M80-9433405 34 53.50 32.00 26.00 33.50 39.00 46.50
M80-9434205 42 61.50 40.00 34.00 41.50 47.00 54.50
M80-9435005 50 69.50 48.00 42.00 49.50 55.00 62.50
This drawing and any information
or descriptive matter set out
hereon are confidential and
copyright property of the Harwin